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S4 Basement Plan
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1 Milton Avenue office

1
0

m

0

1:100

1
m

2
m

3
m

4
m

5
m

1
0
6
2
5

1
1
6
5
0

8
0
6
8

5
3
7
0

2
5
7
5

02

01

03

04

05

06

IHGFEDCBA

86239000900090009000900075006600

FFL Basement

-3.900m

Cycle access ramp / steps

Cycle storage including lockers Cycle storage including lockers

Changing facilities

Changing facilities

lift
Goods 

lift
Fire 

Drying room Drying room

Plant area

Plant area

Plant area

Car lifts 

S4

AA
PA2250

S4

BB
PA2250

01 21.09.22 Planning submission GW

Plant area

FOR PLANNING

core
entrance to 
Basement 


